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Do you plan on voting in the Democratic Primary on March 3rd?

Yes - 417
No - 536

If the Primary election in Michigan were held today, who would you vote for?

JoeBiden........oooiiii 51.08%
Bernie Sanders..........ccooiiiiiiiii 43.88%
Tulsi Gabbard............cccooiiii e, 1.44%
Undecided/Will Not Vote............ccooeiviinennnn. 3.60%

Regardless of your preference, who do you think has the best chance of
defeating Donald Trump in the 2020 election?

JoeBiden........oooi . 66.16%

Bernie Sanders..........cccoiiiiiii . 21.64%

Tulsi Gabbard...........cocoiii 0.56%

NOONE....oie e, 11.64%

Demographics

Woman............... 54.68% White.................... 68.82%

Man................... 45.32% Black........cc.cven.. 22.06%
Latino..................... 4.08%

18-29.....ccceel . 18.94% Other...................... 5.04%

30-44................. 25.18%

45-64................. 35.01% Democrat................ 69.78%

B+ i 20.86% Independent............. 27.10%
Republican.............. 3.12%

Liberal............... 58.03%

Moderate............ 34.29%

Conservative....... 7.67%



General Election Polling

If the Presidential election were held today and the candidates were Democrat
Joe Biden and Republican Donald Trump, who would you vote for?

JoeBiden.......coooiii 50.58%
Donald Trump.....c.ovieiiiiiii e 46.07%
Other....co 3.36%

If the Presidential election were held today and the candidates were Democrat
Bernie Sanders and Republican Donald Trump, who would you vote for?

Bernie Sanders......co.eeoiiiii 49.63%
Donald Trump......ooieiiiii e 47.11%
(0] ([T S 3.25%

In the 2020 Senate election, will you vote for Democrat Gary Peters or Republican
John James?

Gary Peters........oooiiiiiiii 49.21%
JONN JamESs. ... 45.44%
DONt KNOW. ... e 5.35%



Demographics

Man................... 47.01%
18-29...c . 21.93%
30-44................. 20.78%
45-64................. 37.88%
B+ 19.41%
White................. 73.03%
Black.................. 17.00%
Latino.................. 5.04%
Other................... 4.93%
Democrat............. 30.02%

Independent......... 28.15%
Republican........... 36.24%



